Francis Family Foundation Application 

ANNUAL PROGRAM BUDGET FORM
Name of Organization:

Program Title:

Program Year Start and End Dates:

PROGRAM REVENUE (committed, estimated, and fund-raising plans for the year)
	 Contribution/Grant Source *
	$ Amount
	In-Kind (if applicable)

	Foundations and Corporations

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.  All other Foundations and Corporations totaled (including this Francis Family Foundation request) 
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	

	Government

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.  All other Government totaled 
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	

	Individuals

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.  All other Individuals totaled
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	

	Special Events 
	
	

	Allocation to Program from organization’s general  funds 
	
	

	Other  
	
	

	SUB-TOTAL  Contributions/Grants
	$
	


* Status of funding:  Place a “C” beside each committed funding source above (received or pledged in writing).  

	 Earned Income Source
	$ Amount

	Tickets or other program fees
	

	Product sales
	

	Other
	

	SUB-TOTAL  Earned Income
	$


	TOTAL PROGRAM REVENUE
	$ 


PROGRAM EXPENSES (paid, payable, and estimated for the year)
	Expense Category
	$ Amount

	% of Program Manager/Coordinator Salaries 
	 

	% of Program Staff Salaries 
	

	% of Program Personnel Benefits 
	

	Consultants & Professional Services

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

(add lines if needed) 
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	Sub-contracts to other organizations

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

(add lines if needed) 
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	Program Materials & Supplies
	

	Equipment
	

	Facility/Rental costs
	

	Marketing/Advertising
	

	Specific Assistance to Customers
	

	Other major expense categories

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

(add lines if needed)
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



	Miscellaneous
	

	SUB-TOTAL  Expenses
	$

	%  for Organization Administrative Overhead
	$

	 TOTAL PROGRAM EXPENSES
	$ 


Budget footnotes or comments, if necessary:

